HeiA Heinola 2.9.2023 - 3.9.2023
Big Bore Pistol Production

Pos.
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Juntunen Jorma
Toérmanen Pekka
Arvas Rauno

Huotari Veikko
Liimatta Pekka
Tuovinen Jarkko
Savinainen Petri
Jarvinen Unto
Makela Sami
Lintula Pekka
Lehtonen Valto

Airas Jussi
Sikanen Terho
Jarvinen Emil
Siikamaki Jouni

Svensson Tony
Makela Jarkko
Laaksonen Jarkko

Club Chicke
LS&PK 10
RaaA 10
SMAS 10
RaaA 9
SMAS 10
SMAS 10
SSG 10
HeiA 10
SSG 10
TaSA 10
RaaA 9
LaSa 10
SumA 10
HeiA 10
SSG 8
SSG 8
TaSA 8
HeiA 6
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HeiA Heinola 2.9.2023 - 3.9.2023
Big Bore Pistol Revolver

Pos.
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Name
Sikanen Terho
Jarvinen Emil
Arvas Rauno

Toérmanen Pekka
Makela Sami
Savinainen Petri
Jokiranta Timo
Juntunen Jorma
Huotari Veikko
Liimatta Pekka
Jarvinen Unto

Airas Jussi
Tuovinen Jarkko
Lintula Pekka
Lehtonen Valto

Makela Jarkko
Siikamaki Jouni
Svensson Tony
Laaksonen Jarkko

Club Chicke
SumA 10
HeiA 10
SMAS 10
RaaA 10
SSG 10
SSG 10
SA 9
LS&PK 9
RaaA 9
SMAS 10
HeiA 6
LaSa 9
SMAS 8
TaSA 8
RaaA 6
TaSA 5
SSG 6
SSG 6
HeiA 7

Pig Turk Ram

10
10
10

10
10
10

9
9
9

=
N 00O WO Oo~NO

U100 o O

w oy~

10
10
9

=

=
UOINN00 O 0O o

[y
o MO ©

A~ O © 0

Tota
39
39
38

38
37
37
36
36
36
35
28

38
33
27
23

28
27
24
20

f1 f2 f3 f4 5
2
1
3

1

Gun Model

4.9.2023 22:22:57
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HeiA Heinola 2.9.2023 - 3.9.2023
Big Bore Pistol Standing

Int

Pos.
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Name

Sikio Tapani
Sikié Antti
Liimatta Pekka

Savinainen Petri
Kuusisto Simo
Jarvinen Unto
Lempola Esko
Arvas Rauno
Sorvali Aulis
Makela Sami
Juntunen Jorma
Toérmanen Pekka

Jokiranta Timo
Siikamaki Jouni
Airas Jussi
Tuovinen Jarkko
Lempola Hanna
Pyykko Esa
Toiviainen Kari

Lindberg Niklas
Vesala Jari
Svensson Tony
Jokiranta Teija
Jarvinen Emil
Laaksonen Jarkko

Club Chicke
SMAS 10
SMAS 8
SMAS 9

SSG
HeiA
HeiA
TaSA
SMAS
SaSA
SSG
LS&PK
RaaA

VOO UIA~,ONOO®

SA
SSG
LaSa
SMAS
TaSA
LaSa
HeiA

ANPPOONO

PorkkA
LaSa
SSG
SA
HeiA
HeiA

ONOTWNO

Pig Turk Ram
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28
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Gun Model
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HeiA Heinola 2.9.2023 - 3.9.2023
Big Bore Pistol Unlimited

Pos.
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3
Int
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Name

Arvas Rauno
Savinainen Petri
Juntunen Jorma

Toérmanen Pekka
Makela Sami
Liimatta Pekka
Huotari Veikko

Sikanen Terho
Airas Jussi
Tuovinen Jarkko
Jarvinen Unto
Jarvinen Emil
Lintula Pekka
Lehtonen Valto

Siikaméaki Jouni
Svensson Tony
Laaksonen Jarkko

Club Chicke
SMAS 10
SSG 10
LS&PK 10
RaaA 9
SSG 10
SMAS 9
RaaA 10
SumA 10
LaSa 10
SMAS 10
HeiA 10
HeiA 9
TaSA 9
RaaA 6
SSG 9
SSG 4
HeiA 5

Pig Turk Ram
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Gun Model

4.9.2023 22:22:57
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HeiA Heinola 2.9.2023 - 3.9.2023
Big Bore Pistol Aggregate
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Name
Savinainen Petri
Arvas Rauno
Liimatta Pekka
Airas Jussi
Toérmanen Pekka
Juntunen Jorma
Makela Sami
Tuovinen Jarkko
Jarvinen Unto
Jarvinen Emil
Siikamaki Jouni
Svensson Tony
Laaksonen Jarkko

Club
SSG
SMAS
SMAS
LaSa
RaaA
LS&PK
SSG
SMAS
HeiA
HeiA
SSG
SSG
HeiA

P/C
38
39
39
39
39
40
38
38
38
37
33
31
24
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28
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20
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13
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128
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117
112
106

84
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38
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30
21
18

Pig
37
37
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32
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34
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25
15

Turk
30
33
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31
28
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21
22
17
15

4.9.2023 22:22:57
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HeiA Heinola 2.9.2023 - 3.9.2023
Standing Aggregate
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Name

Sikio Tapani
Liimatta Pekka
Sikid Antti
Savinainen Petri
Lempola Hanna
Jarvinen Unto
Arvas Rauno
Lempola Esko
Airas Jussi
Siikamaki Jouni
Svensson Tony
Toiviainen Kari
Laaksonen Jarkko

Club
SMAS
SMAS
SMAS

SSG

TaSA

HeiA

SMAS
TaSA
LaSa

SSG

SSG

HeiA

HeiA

BBP SBP
30 28
25 25
28 27
24 24
20 24
20 21
18 16
18 18
20 18
22 14
10 19

7 15
6 7

FPP FPPAS Tota Chic

33
29
25
33
21
18
22
21
17
23
16
18
8

26
34
32
30
28
30
30
27
28
20
20
17
16

117
113
112
111
93
89
86
84
83
79
65
57
37

36
37
35
34
32
27
28
26
24
29
19
19
14

4.9.2023 22:22:57

Pig Turk Ram
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HeiA Heinola 2.9.2023 - 3.9.2023

Big Bore Pistol Teams

Po
1

Team

Arvas Rauno
Tuovinen Jarkko
Liimatta Pekka

Makela Sami
Savinainen Petri
Svensson Tony

Jarvinen Emil
Jarvinen Unto
Laaksonen Jarkko

4.9.2023 22:22:57

PIC R S U Tota Chic Pig Turk Ram
39 38 18 38 133 34 37 33 29
38 33 20 33 124 34 32 28 30
39 3 25 33 132 38 34 29 31

116 106 63 104 389 106 103 90 90
38 37 16 34 125 36 33 26 30
38 37 24 36 135 38 37 30 30
31 24 10 19 84 21 25 17 21

107 98 50 89 344 95 95 73 81
37 39 8 28 112 31 34 21 26
38 28 20 31 117 33 34 27 23
24 20 6 13 63 18 15 15 15
99 87 34 72 292 82 83 63 64



HeiA Heinola 2.9.2023 - 3.9.2023
Standing Teams

Po
1

Team

Sikié Antti
Sikio Tapani
Liimatta Pekka

Siikaméaki Jouni
Savinainen Petri
Svensson Tony

Jarvinen Unto
Toiviainen Kari
Laaksonen Jarkko

4.9.2023 22:22:57

BBP SBP FPP FPP Tota Chic Pig Turk Ram
28 27 25 32 112 35 34 22 21
30 28 383 26 117 36 32 25 24
25 25 29 34 113 37 30 24 22
83 80 87 92 342 108 96 71 67
22 14 23 20 79 29 22 10 18
24 24 33 30 111 34 33 23 21
10 19 16 20 65 19 17 14 15
56 57 72 70 255 82 72 47 54
20 21 18 30 89 27 28 21 13

7 15 18 17 57 19 15 15 8
6 7 8 16 37 14 10 7 6
33 43 44 63 183 60 53 43 27



HeiA Heinola 2.9.2023 - 3.9.2023 4.9.2023 22:22:57



